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
panraent Get raiorroabou from Parkhurst
Realtors. 1576 H . Glisan. Tabor 3490.

TO CLOSE ef late. 100x100, northeast cor-
ner 14th and Taylor, eat aide. East 2195.

LOTS .403
EAST FRONT lot. 60x100 ft. 200 ft. off

Sandy btvd., pa verocnt la and paid. Price
: $75 cash. See 1 I Jenka, 6Dth and' Sandy blvd

BOSK CITY. X. W. comer 41st and Han-- i
cock, $1206: Best to corner $1050; on

i 4SUU, Us- -r Sands' 1400. Tabor 441.

HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS
FURNISHED AND UNFURNISHED

PRIVATE FAMILY 306
IKVINtiTO.V On - earluxe. 3 lat--e room,

completely furnished. oa gaonnd fVtxw;
small kitchenette; 333. - Inelnde lights,
pbeoe. . water; no chiWrea; saitable for 2
adlt?C East 4384.

rXIH KENT 3 frniahed li. K. room, hot
and eokl water in kitchen, iarge clothes
rloxet is frowst rotm; ererything famished;
half block h'owa Williams in. cat. 266
"ook are. .

TWO housekeeping room. 316.50 per month;
also one large, housekeeping. 314 per mo.,
with gas aud electricity fnrnished; nice
rooms, walking distance, west side. 301
17th st. . i'

LARGE, light, clean, furnished 3 room apt- -,

good furnit ore, closet, bath. - walking ' a;

rent free by making small iUTeatment.
East 8387, 173 E. 7th st. S4.

'

WAI.KIN'i; distance, partly furnished 3 room
apartment, private hath, entrante. with worxi,
garbage and electric lights furnished. Mam

2X74. 628 Kotirtb sL
TWO large rtforo and alcove, suitable for 3

or 4 persons, retainable rent. Call after
4 .30 p. m. during the week. 266 H
Bwoadway.

HOlsSKPIEPIN't; roc.m- -, very nice; fireplace,
famace and built ins, lutch k'trhen. 1 block
from raiiine adults only. 4304 45th are.
Aut. (S35-56- .

LUiHT If. K. KOOM.S. 75 Minr-eso-ta ava. 10
mrnutes trom Broadway and Washington.

LARf;K light lTxvm. kitchenette and clothes
closet, aiso single room; SIO. L'snai con-
veniences; near school and car; close in.
73 Hoyt. Atwater JSll.

A IAROE furnished housekeeping room;
also double sleeping room, close in. Call
Broadway 7339.

ONE LIGHT H. K. and 2 sleeping rooms.
with furnace heat. 147 N. 21st st.

CLEAN rooms. H. K. and sleeping. $3 and
S3 00 ivr week; lieaU light, bstb." phone
free. Near Mon'somery-Wan- Co.. 336
V 26th st.

3 noOMH. partly furnish-- d. $ monthly,
another suiie $13 1 2 blk?. straight be

!.nd end nf Hawt.hnn;? carline; near fir
trees. 2835 East 76th st sonth.

TWO nicely furnished H K. w in modern
house, furnace beat, bath and toilet, hot an

water, pleasant location. Seliwood
3213.

FOR RENT 3 NICELY FT7RNISHED H. K.
ROOMS. 625 THCUMAN. WALNUT 6L83.

HOUSEKEEPING and sleeping rooms, furnace
heat, electric light, teleplione and bath; also
nice basement room ' for gentlemen. 38 T

t'ollege. Phone Main 3154.
SEE THESE TODAY

IF YOU WANT NICELY FURNISHED
H. K. ROOMS VERY CLOSE IN .LIGHT
AND PHONE FREE. CALL EAST 1693.

CLEAN, well furnbhed 3 room apt., private
bath, ground floor, furnace heat, good loca-
tion for winter. Garage. 391 Kussell,

block east r:f Union.
OU 3 good, titan turnWied h. k. rooms,
2. blocks from car; good location: private
home. No children 93ft E. Couch St..
near 30Ui. East 0698.

ONE housekeeping oom, clean- - and comfort-
able, suitable for working girl : rent reason-
able. U31 iloyt St., near 20tb Broadway
4046.
OR 2 ROOMS for light housekeeping, in
prirste family; furnace heat, walking dis-
tance; prefer emp.oyed people. 42 7 Wil-
liams are. East 7618.

TWO swell furn. H. K. rooms, ground floor,
4 05 4th st, house in the rear.

$35 3 FURNISHED H. K, rooms, no chil- -

dren. 425 E. 57th.

APARTMEjTS FURNlSHED3j7

King Albert Apts.
2 and 3 rooms, furnished or unfurnished,

tile bath, elevator. 11th at Montgomery.
Main 0359.

JULIANA APTS.. 45 TRINITY PLACE, 2
ROOM FRONT APT.,
SUITABLE FOR BACHELORS; PLENTY
HBAT AND HOT WATER; COURTEOUS
SERVICE.

Stanffield Apts.
Modern 2 room corner apt

Light, heat, phone, S26.5(W Main" 7392.
A LARGE front rm,, nice for two men or

can arrange for light housekeeping for two
people; 1 blk. Bdwy. car. 325 Wiedler
St.. near East 1st st.

j Firepoof hide., modern 2, 3. 4 rm. apts..
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
; references required. Walnut 2425.

3 ROOMS, nice light apt, good furnishings
electmc lights, main floor, for adults, reason-abl- e.

850 Thurman st Atw.ter 0224.
3 ROOM apt, bath, phone, hot and cold water.

Adults, lovely home. Call Main 4709 fore-
noons.

UNFURNISHED H. K. rooms; 3 room H. K.apt, everj thing c'.ean; on carline near S.
P. shops. 688 E. 11th st.

FURNISHED H. K. rooms, $1.50 per week
and hp; close in. 3J4 H 1st at bet Clay
and Market Electric lights.

LARGE aleepmg room and kitchenette, rea
soiiable. for one or two employed. 211 N
23d st Atwater 3521

TWO TRUN moved. 75c: downtown dis
t.rict- - Firevroof storage 15 days free. Long, I

distance hauling. Mdwy. 2445
TrlRE'K lovely furnished housekeeping rooms.

h--
ht bath and rbone; adults. 90

dst S. Tabor 5 760.
TWO nicely furnished housekeejnng rooms;

gas. bath, adults, $12.50 month. 692
Front

CLEAN, attractive 2 and suites; run-
ning water, gas ranges; quiet house; infants
welcome. 1524 RusselL

VERY pleasant clean front room, with small
kitchenette; also 1 elean single sleeping
room. Adults only. 268 12th" st

TWO furnished bJousekeeiriiig rooms, also two
single h. k. roubs; no cluldreu. 267 Knott,
near Williams ave. car.

THREE 7L K. rooms, 2 beds, $20 ma; large
front room. $15 mix 372 Va Hawthorne,
cor. Union.

SUNNYSIDE Three rooms, light and airy,
light. water,3l:one. Tabor 0249. Call
weekdays il to 4. i

very nice housekeeping apt., hot and
cold water, gas. light and heat included in
rent 240 East 50th st

GtKJD. clean, rmi-- .semen l room, with out-
side entrance; right downtown, for $10 per
month. 191 Park st.

ONE ROOM with kitchenette and breakfast
nook. Imt, light water; desirable location.

! Xo children. East 7531.
FURNISHED H. K. rooms. light. ga. heat

furnished : 1 4 room suite and 1 2 room
suite, $17 and 340. 337 Ivy. East 142S.

4 ROOM apt. Phone. light, hot and cold
water free. Very reasonable rent 658Wuimby st

TWO larg; irasant H. K. roms, near Dentalcollege: heat, light and phone. Included; alsouse of laundry. East 4962.
ROOM it, outside entrance. 501 Millt. between 14th and 15th.-

j 2 CLEAN, sunny tooths, close in; free light.
jjitwv min waict. jnam esiov. 49 Ciay.

3 FURNISHED rooms, suitablefor family. 444 E. Oak. East 1136.
ONE large front room for light housekeeping;

electric lights, gas and bath. 622-1- 5.

3 BOOM apt.. 2 beds, stove heat, telephone.
walking distance. 493 Montgomery.

LARGE well furuUhed rouma, furaaco beat.327 tb t
1 TO private entranca. partly fura.

TMtcb kitchee. j 388 Grand ave. X.'
ONE large, well furnished housekeeping room

631 Hoyt at. near 20-.- Bdwy. 4046.
2 XICE hottse-eepi- ng rooms, kitchenette. 414

-- Flint at. Walking distance.
2 ROOM newly furn.. heat and light furn.

Irvtnatoo carline: fine location. East 1477,
UNION AVK. and Killingsworth, fursii-h- ed

jo: an con itMete; coecrete bldg.
FV RNlSililD H. K, rooma, heated, bath"

phone. 414 Salmon at.
TW nice large b xisekeeping mxu, Plow in;

modern. 786 Corbett st Waat Side.
HOUSEKEEPING rooma very reasonable. Move

beat, dean. . 180 !a BeUuont. ua 0378.

i

i . ..- f ':s
e;

1 SOOM and board, home pnvi!ege; large light
room.' home cooking, fnniaoe bleat Walnut
VISlJItl,

GOOD room l bard. nice larse rwoni.
home iwivile-e- s: furnace heat ri. ii

I 'fall East 1769.
t k 1 MKlir" r" Kim and board''

v ; In home: gootl l.icatioit: nice, clean,
.'i. ecmfortable ' rtxens; home privileges; rcastni-- -

f
' able. Call East 8835.

J icK rjAKGE FRONT ROOM WITH
. .iBOARD. CALL MAIN 6421. 403

" I LAY ST.
!, CONGENIAL home fur working roan, close in,

. . east side. $33 per mo ; also room.
K .574 E, Taylor st.
f WELL furuialted room steamheated. clean.

near bath; C. S. preferred- - 549 Washmg- -
ton. apt. A.

i KOOM and board for businevs girls; modern
; conveniences ; lkuig distance; $5 per week.

4. East $730. 1- - E. 7th at

lu large, ngnt, airy rooms, turnace beat,
cloae lit, walking disuuice, with board. $30 a
month. 201 V-- Fir--t t. X". East 2S3.
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